FEATURE BENEFIT
Electro-polished 316L stainless
steel
Provides superior corrosion resistance
Pleated PTFE membrane and
PFA support structure
High compatibility with nearly all speciality gases
High flow rates & low pressure drops

Industries of N.E., Inc. Terms and Conditions of Sale apply and are fully and expressly incorporated herein
by reference and constitute a part of any contract for the purchase of the products described herein.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Fiittings Inlet Outlet Overall Length
GSFWFNM03VMF4L41S 1/4" Gasket Seal (VCR Compatible) Male Female 141.0 ±1.0 mm (5.55")
GSFWFNM03VMM4L27S 1/4" Gasket Seal (VCR Compatible) Male Male 127.0 ±1.0 mm (5.00")
GSFWFNM03VMM8L27S 1/2" Gasket Seal (VCR Compatible) Male Male 127.0 ±1.0 mm (5.00")
GSFWFNM03VMM6L27S 3/8" Gasket Seal (VCR Compatible) Male Male 127.0 ±1.0 mm (5.00")
GSFWFNM03VMM8L34S 1/2" Gasket Seal (VCR Compatible) Male Male 134.0 ±1.0 mm (5.28")
GSFWFNM03SMM4L13S 1/4" SW (Swagelok Compatible) Male Male 113.0 ±1.0 mm (4.45")
GSFWFNM03SMM4L41S 1/4" SW (Swagelok Compatible) Male Male 141.0 ±1.0 mm (5.55")
GSFWFNM03SMM6L18S 3/8" SW (Swagelok Compatible) Male Male 118.0 ±1.0 mm (4.65")
GSFWFNM03SMM6L48S 3/8" SW (Swagelok Compatible) Male Male 148.0 ±1.0 mm (5.83")
GSFWFNM03SMM8L18S 1/2" SW (Swagelok Compatible) Male Male 118.0 ±1.0 mm (4.65")
GSFWFNM03SMM8L48S 1/2" SW (Swagelok Compatible) Male Male 148.0 ±1.0 mm (5.83")
*3/8" gasket seal fittings use 1/2" nuts. Please
call your local Banner Industries representative
if there are any questions.
** For 7Ra EP internal surface finish, replace ‘S’